Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.630.10

FORTIS

FORTIS, genuine leather wallet with rfid
protection, black

10 x 6.8 x2cm

0.12 kg

0.13714 kg

155

77/1

0.4 mx0.31 mx0.415 m
10.55978 kg
8605040094129
420231000000

171



